12/15/25 03:16:55

Furniture Art Decor and Jewelry from an Estatein Nashville TN

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 16 9:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005

0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0031

Title

Upholstered Sofa
Side Table with Clock

Side Table by Hickory Chair with Lamp and
Decor

Framed Qil Painting on Canvas

Wood Chair with Cane Back and Upholstered
Seat

Coffee Table

Fine Upholstered Chair by Hickory Chair
Sovereign Collection

Two Upholstered Arm Chairs

Folding Wood Table

Solid Wood Desk with Lamp and Decor

Map of Nashville

Four Framed Prints of Chateaus

Wine Rack

Two Framed Prints

Four Framed Prints

Entrance Table with Lamp

Coffee Table

Group Lot of Home Decor

Two Glass Lamps

Dining Room Table and Six Chairs by Drexel
Sideboard Table by Drexel

Framed Qil Painting on Canvas

Sideboard Table by Drexel

Two Framed Prints of January and December
Framed Watercolor Painting and Framed Print
Framed Mirror

Lowboy

Metal Wine Rack

Side Table

Imperia China Set

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 25 2:00pm CT

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062

Title

Monticello Dining Set

Group Lot of Home Decor

Group Lot of Glassware

Group Lot of Glassware

Group Lot of Glassware

Group Lot of Glassware

Group Lot of Glass Vases, Bowls and Plates
Tea Set

Group Lot of Serving Dishes

Six Summer Wild Flower Prints (Series) by Ray
Harm and Three Old Botany Prints by Curtis

Group Lot of Home Decor and Table Service
Hanging Candle Holder

Bookshelf with Contents

Two Upholstered Chairs by Century

42" Panasonic 1080p Plasma TV
Entertainment Center

Framed Print of Bowling Green Business
University by Ray Smith

Side Table by Imperial Furniture with Lamp
and Decor

Upholstered Sofa

Group Lot of Picture Frames

Two Framed Prints by Gene Gray

Side Table with Lamp

Nipole 35mm Slide Viewer and Slide Holders
Small Rocker and Metal Duck

Fishing Trophy

Kitchen Table with Six Chairs

Marble Top Side Table

32" Samsung TV

"Reelfoot Winter Guests' Framed Print by
Thompson Crowe

Bulk Lot of Kitchenware


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0063
0064
0065
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0080
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

Title

Bulk Lot of Kitchenware

Electric Wok and Crock-Pot

Group Lot of Drinking Mugs and Glasses
Contents of Two Shelves

Wood Serving Bowls, Plates and Utensils
Sharp Carousel Microwave

Oster Toaster Oven

Group Lot of Glassware

Contents of Shelf

Group Lot of Drinking Mugs

Contents of Shelves

Group Lot of Glassware

Bulk Lot of Kitchenware and Utensils
Contents of Two Shelves

Coffee Maker and Electric Can Opener
Two Framed Prints of Fruit

27" Toshiba TV

Television Stand

Two Bedside Tables

Two Small Tables by Bombay Company
Chest of Drawers

Four Lamps

Home Decor

Springfield Thermometer, Barometer and
Hydrometer

Turned Wood Bed Frame

Upholstered Wood Arm Chair

Group Lot of Home Decor

Desk Lamp

Solid Wood Desk and Contents

Paymaster 8000 Ribbon Writer

Electric Sharpener, Staplers, and Two Radios
Grundig AM/FM Radio with Crank Flashlight
Fellowes Paper Shredder

Lamp

Filing Cabinet

Desk with Hutch

Small Lamp

Adjustable Office Chair

Vinyl Upholstered Reclining Chair

Vinyl Upholstered Chair

Bedside Table and Radio

Fireplace Accessories

Lot

0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0147
0148
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0160
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0172
0173
0175
0176
0177
0178

0179
0180

12/15/25 03:16:55

Title

Pollenex Deep Heat Back Massager
Machine Loomed Area Rug

Electrolux Vacuum

Bionair Space Heater

Framed Italian Made Mirror

Sony Blueray Player with HDMI Cord
HP 3050 Printer/Scanner Combo
Three Shelving Units

Two Bedside Tables

Wood Headboard and Frame

Wood and Cane Rocking Chair
Upholstered Chair by Fairfield Chair Co.
Fleur-de-Lis Print by Mary Vincent Bertrand
Framed Mirror

Two Lamps

Patio Furniture Set

Round Table

Two Round Tables

Table and Birdhouse

Two Folding Chairs

Wood Sculpture

Two Planters and Two Candle Holders
Two Bedside Tables

Whirlpool Super Capacity 2 Speed 7 Cycle
Washing Machine

Kenmore Front Load Dryer
Wood Work Table
Contents of Counter

Wood Work Bench
Bedside Table

Two Workhorses with Boards
Machine Loomed Rug
Four Lamps

Contents of Cabinets
Ames Lawn Buddy
Werner 6 FT Ladder

Metal Filing Cabinet
Cosco Stool/Seat

Picture Frames

Ironing Board, Folding Tray Stand, and Metal
Shoe Rack

Two Wood Crates with Contents
Assorted Tools


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

12/15/25 03:16:55

Lot Title Lot Title

0181 Three Piece Smoker 0700 International Sterling 8 Piece Place Setting
0182 Contents of Shelves Above Garage Doors

0183 Lifetime Folding Table

0184 Wood Word Table

0185 Chandelier

0186 Five Holiday Wreaths

0200 Round Side Table

0201 Framed Mirror

0202 "White-Tailed Deer" Unframed Print by Gene
Gray

0203 "The Tennessee Raccoon” Unframed Print by
Gene Gray

0204 Four Unframed Prints of Colonial Williamsburg
by CharlesH. Overly

0205 "RivaRidge" Unframed Print by Henry Koehler

0206 "The Tennessee Mockingbird" Unframed Print
by Ralph J. McDonald

0207 "Leopard Head" Unframed Print by Guy

Coheleach
0208 "Winter Cardinals' Unframed Print by Guy
Coheleach
0209 "Eastern Belted Kingfisher" Unframed Print by International Sterling Silver "Joan of Arc"
Gene Gray Pattern 8 Knives, 6 Ice Tea Spoons, 8 Salad
0211 Hand Tied Runner Forks, 8 Dinner Forks, 8 Tea Spoons, 2 Round

Soup Spoons, 2 Soup Spoons, 1 Cake Knife, 1

0212 Living Room Rug (No Furniture Included In Butter Knife, 1 Pickle Fork, 1 Ladel

Lot 212. Rug Only)

0213 Dining Room Rug (No Furniture Included In 0701
Lot 213. Rug Only)

0214 Group Lot of Home Care Seating
0215 Two Cement Planters
0216 Framed Fifteen Single Dollar Bills from Golf

Octagonal Jewelry Box With Contents
0703 Ten Assorted Necklaces

0704 Large Assortment of Cuff Links

0705 Eight Assorted Lapel Pins

Outings 0706 Large Assortment of Earrings
0217 Karastan Power Loomed Rug, Made in USA 0707 Three Silver Rings
(Rug Only, No Furniture) 0708 Large Assortment of Tie Barsand Pins

0709 Seven Assorted Necklaces
0710 Four Bracelets

0711 Ten Assorted Quartz Watches
0712 Swarovski Crystal Dog

0714 14K Heart Bracelet

0715 Two Pairs of 14k Earrings

0716 Gold Plated Silver Sapphire and Diamond
Pendant

0717 10K Signet Ring
0718 14K Hinged Bangle Bracelet
0719 10K Diamond Ring

3/5


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

12/15/25 03:16:55

Lot Title

0720 14K Rope Chain with 1915 Indian Head Gold
Coin

0721 14K 4.2mm Men's Wedding Band

0722 14K White Gold Chain with 5.8mm Round
Brilliant Diamond Pendant

0723 18K Yellow Gold Rope Chain

0724 14K Four Prong Tiffany Style Mounting
Containing a 7mm Round Brilliant Diamond

0725 14K White Gold Ring Containing a Synthetic
Red Stone

0726 14K White Gold Ladies Hamilton Watch with
Diamond Bracel et

0727 Sterling Silver Charm Bracelet with Charms
0728 Pearl Necklace (6-6.5mm) with 14K Gold Clasp

0729 14K Wedding Set Containing in the Center a
6.65mm Round Brilliant Diamond and Ten
3mm Diamonds

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. Payment must be received by 3:00 PM
on August 26, 2016.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com=>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (For invoice totals below $5.000. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.



mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

12/15/25 03:16:55

Removal: Friday, August 26, 2016, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

5/5


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

