Furniture Art Decor and Jewelry from an Estate in Nashville TN

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 16 9:00am CT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 25 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Upholstered Sofa	0032	Monticello Dining Set
0002	Side Table with Clock	0033	Group Lot of Home Decor
0003	Side Table by Hickory Chair with Lamp and	0034	Group Lot of Glassware
	Decor	0035	Group Lot of Glassware
	Framed Oil Painting on Canvas	0036	Group Lot of Glassware
0005	Wood Chair with Cane Back and Upholstered	0037	Group Lot of Glassware
0006	Seat Coffee Table	0038	Group Lot of Glass Vases, Bowls and Plates
0007		0039	Tea Set
0007	Sovereign Collection	0040	Group Lot of Serving Dishes
0008	Two Upholstered Arm Chairs	0041	Six Summer Wild Flower Prints (Series) by Ray Harm and Three Old Botany Prints by Curtis
0009	Folding Wood Table	0043	Group Lot of Home Decor and Table Service
0010	Solid Wood Desk with Lamp and Decor		Hanging Candle Holder
0011	Map of Nashville		Bookshelf with Contents
0012	Four Framed Prints of Chateaus		Two Upholstered Chairs by Century
0013	Wine Rack		42" Panasonic 1080p Plasma TV
0014	Two Framed Prints		Entertainment Center
0015	Four Framed Prints		Framed Print of Bowling Green Business
	Entrance Table with Lamp	00.12	University by Ray Smith
0017	Coffee Table	0050	J 1
0018	Group Lot of Home Decor		and Decor
	Two Glass Lamps		Upholstered Sofa
0020	Dining Room Table and Six Chairs by Drexel	0052	*
	Sideboard Table by Drexel		Two Framed Prints by Gene Gray
	Framed Oil Painting on Canvas		Side Table with Lamp
	Sideboard Table by Drexel		Nipole 35mm Slide Viewer and Slide Holders
0024	Two Framed Prints of January and December	0056	Small Rocker and Metal Duck
	Framed Watercolor Painting and Framed Print		Fishing Trophy
0026	Framed Mirror	0058	Kitchen Table with Six Chairs
0027	Lowboy	0059	Marble Top Side Table
0028	Metal Wine Rack	0060	32" Samsung TV
0029	Side Table	0061	"Reelfoot Winter Guests" Framed Print by
0031	Imperial China Set	0062	Thompson Crowe
		0062	Bulk Lot of Kitchenware

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0063	Bulk Lot of Kitchenware	0129	Pollenex Deep Heat Back Massager
0064	Electric Wok and Crock-Pot	0130	Machine Loomed Area Rug
0065	Group Lot of Drinking Mugs and Glasses	0131	Electrolux Vacuum
0067	Contents of Two Shelves	0132	Bionair Space Heater
0068	Wood Serving Bowls, Plates and Utensils	0133	Framed Italian Made Mirror
0069	Sharp Carousel Microwave	0138	Sony Blueray Player with HDMI Cord
0070	Oster Toaster Oven	0139	HP 3050 Printer/Scanner Combo
0071	Group Lot of Glassware	0140	Three Shelving Units
0072	Contents of Shelf	0141	Two Bedside Tables
0073	Group Lot of Drinking Mugs	0142	Wood Headboard and Frame
0074	Contents of Shelves	0143	Wood and Cane Rocking Chair
0075	Group Lot of Glassware	0144	Upholstered Chair by Fairfield Chair Co.
0076	Bulk Lot of Kitchenware and Utensils	0145	Fleur-de-Lis Print by Mary Vincent Bertrand
0077	Contents of Two Shelves	0147	Framed Mirror
0078	Coffee Maker and Electric Can Opener	0148	Two Lamps
0080	Two Framed Prints of Fruit	0150	Patio Furniture Set
0100	27" Toshiba TV	0151	Round Table
0101	Television Stand	0152	Two Round Tables
0102	Two Bedside Tables	0153	Table and Birdhouse
0103	Two Small Tables by Bombay Company	0154	Two Folding Chairs
0104	Chest of Drawers	0155	Wood Sculpture
0106	Four Lamps	0156	Two Planters and Two Candle Holders
0107	Home Decor	0160	Two Bedside Tables
0108	Springfield Thermometer, Barometer and Hydrometer	0161	Whirlpool Super Capacity 2 Speed 7 Cycle Washing Machine
0109	Turned Wood Bed Frame	0162	Kenmore Front Load Dryer
0110	Upholstered Wood Arm Chair	0163	Wood Work Table
0111	Group Lot of Home Decor	0164	Contents of Counter
0113	Desk Lamp	0165	Wood Work Bench
0114	Solid Wood Desk and Contents	0166	Bedside Table
0115	Paymaster 8000 Ribbon Writer	0167	Two Workhorses with Boards
0116	Electric Sharpener, Staplers, and Two Radios	0168	Machine Loomed Rug
0117	Grundig AM/FM Radio with Crank Flashlight		Four Lamps
0118	Fellowes Paper Shredder	0170	Contents of Cabinets
0119	Lamp	0172	Ames Lawn Buddy
	Filing Cabinet	0173	Werner 6 FT Ladder
0121	Desk with Hutch	0175	Metal Filing Cabinet
	Small Lamp		Cosco Stool/Seat
0123	Adjustable Office Chair	0177	Picture Frames
	Vinyl Upholstered Reclining Chair	0178	Ironing Board, Folding Tray Stand, and Metal
	Vinyl Upholstered Chair	0150	Shoe Rack
	Bedside Table and Radio		Two Wood Crates with Contents
0127	Fireplace Accessories	0180	Assorted Tools

Lot Title

- 0181 Three Piece Smoker
- 0182 Contents of Shelves Above Garage Doors
- **0183** Lifetime Folding Table
- 0184 Wood Word Table
- 0185 Chandelier
- 0186 Five Holiday Wreaths
- 0200 Round Side Table
- 0201 Framed Mirror
- **0202** "White-Tailed Deer" Unframed Print by Gene Gray
- **0203** "The Tennessee Raccoon" Unframed Print by Gene Gray
- **0204** Four Unframed Prints of Colonial Williamsburg by Charles H. Overly
- 0205 "Riva Ridge" Unframed Print by Henry Koehler
- **0206** "The Tennessee Mockingbird" Unframed Print by Ralph J. McDonald
- **0207** "Leopard Head" Unframed Print by Guy Coheleach
- **0208** "Winter Cardinals" Unframed Print by Guy Coheleach
- **0209** "Eastern Belted Kingfisher" Unframed Print by Gene Gray
- **0211** Hand Tied Runner
- **0212** Living Room Rug (No Furniture Included In Lot 212. Rug Only)
- **0213** Dining Room Rug (No Furniture Included In Lot 213. Rug Only)
- **0214** Group Lot of Home Care Seating
- 0215 Two Cement Planters
- **0216** Framed Fifteen Single Dollar Bills from Golf Outings
- **0217** Karastan Power Loomed Rug, Made in USA (Rug Only, No Furniture)

Lot Title

0700 International Sterling 8 Piece Place Setting

International Sterling Silver "Joan of Arc" Pattern 8 Knives, 6 Ice Tea Spoons, 8 Salad Forks, 8 Dinner Forks, 8 Tea Spoons, 2 Round Soup Spoons, 2 Soup Spoons, 1 Cake Knife, 1 Butter Knife, 1 Pickle Fork, 1 Ladel

- **0701** Octagonal Jewelry Box With Contents
- **0703** Ten Assorted Necklaces
- 0704 Large Assortment of Cuff Links
- **0705** Eight Assorted Lapel Pins
- **0706** Large Assortment of Earrings
- **0707** Three Silver Rings
- **0708** Large Assortment of Tie Bars and Pins
- 0709 Seven Assorted Necklaces
- 0710 Four Bracelets
- 0711 Ten Assorted Quartz Watches
- **0712** Swarovski Crystal Dog
- **0714** 14K Heart Bracelet
- **0715** Two Pairs of 14k Earrings
- **0716** Gold Plated Silver Sapphire and Diamond Pendant
- 0717 10K Signet Ring
- 0718 14K Hinged Bangle Bracelet
- **0719** 10K Diamond Ring

Lot Title

0720 14K Rope Chain with 1915 Indian Head Gold

0721 14K 4.2mm Men's Wedding Band

0722 14K White Gold Chain with 5.8mm Round Brilliant Diamond Pendant

0723 18K Yellow Gold Rope Chain

0724 14K Four Prong Tiffany Style Mounting Containing a 7mm Round Brilliant Diamond

0725 14K White Gold Ring Containing a Synthetic Red Stone

0726 14K White Gold Ladies Hamilton Watch with Diamond Bracelet

0727 Sterling Silver Charm Bracelet with Charms

0728 Pearl Necklace (6-6.5mm) with 14K Gold Clasp

0729 14K Wedding Set Containing in the Center a 6.65mm Round Brilliant Diamond and Ten 3mm Diamonds

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. Payment must be received by 3:00 PM on August 26, 2016.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email @mclemoreauction.com">>@mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (For invoice totals below \$5,000. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A \$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, August 26, 2016, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675 mclemoreauction.com